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Anniston Orthopaedics-YMCA Spring Run Around Town 5K

April 5" 2014

George Kiplagat

Zebedee Lunsford

Bryan Taylor
Brooke Pruitt
James Stanton
Rebecca Hearn
Linda Hearn
Scott Key
Lamont Hutto

. Will Williams

. Hoby Talley

. Brooke Nelson

. Stephen Downey
. Trevor Harsson

. Matt McCullars

. Matt Garrett

. Robyn Talley

. Bobbie Williams
. Brian Mount

. Buddy Vandervoort
. Duane Tippet

. Jake Ivey

. Matt Hunter

. Dennis Paradeis
. Emma Cross

. Laurie Wilbanks
. Allison Vess

. Chris Wright

. Phillip Stuart

. Scott Brewer

. Dan Catchings

. Danny McCarty

. Derrick Kirby

. Mark Vess

. Robin Spoon

. Bill Prince

. Sara Tongsuvone
. Chad Prince

16:37
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26:25
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Susan Nall

Jack Wilbanks
Jennifer Cross
Jerry Bynum
Suzy Michelson
No card

Julie Campbell
Anthony Schillaci
Calvin Heino
David Allred
Jennifer Grissom
Karen Garner
Edwards Roberts
Misty Cobb

Tim Drube

Betsy Wright
Nancy Grace

Rebecca Chapman

Howard Meyer
Patti Sparks
Tyler Ponder
Donny Sparks
Bruce Greene
Carla Willingham
Carrie Copeland
Jan Martin

Lynn Forbus

Allison Middlebrook

Eliece Allred
Mike Bellamy
Emily McCullars
Melba White
Laurel Taylor
James Mink
Lily Weidmer
Morgan Bible
Myles Gurley
Amy Askew
Kin Phillips
Gina Evans
Erika Prater
Heath Prater

26:26
26:32
26:50
27:01
27:11
27:31
27:56
28:07
28:17
28:35
28:51
28:56
29:09
30:09
30:22
30:25
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34:12
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122.

Levi Garrett 35:01
No Card 35:01
Leah Stuart 35:09
No Card 35:11
Kathy McCrimmon 35:16
Danielle Smith 35:28
Emma Weidmer 35:54
Mike Weidmer 35:55
Courtney McCarter 36:10
Resia Haywood 36:15
Bill Wakefield 36:25
Megan Haynes 36:42
Kathy Kinnison 37:44
Laura Cobb 37:48
Gina Copeland 38:05
Keith Simmons 38:08
Karla Ross 38:14
Kristen Jones 38:18
Kevin Brown 38:34

Kaycee Griggs

Ann Cobb

April Cobb

Amanda Roberts

Katherine Ray

Taylor Fitzpatrick

Sandy Sims

Sarah Morris

Sha Gurley

Donna Crow

Julia Weidmer

Lucy Weidmer

Brittanie Clark

Allison Suggs

Kelton Holley

Kynleigh Holley

Kay Hermansen-Pool

Amanda Moles

Mary Sharrow

Mallory Haynes

Kelley Pearce

Amy Shealy

Sydney Fitzpatrick

38:37
38:44
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39:12
40:00
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41:54
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48:13
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Harmoni Pearson
Milton Ford
Evelyn Hersey
Reygan Morris
Becky Forbus
Kylie Mullinax
Tiffany O’Dell
Shila Kumar
Shannon Maddox
Sharon (no last name)
Not legible
Heather Enger
Hjalmar Enger
Julie Edwards
Ben Enger

48:14
49:48
50:52
53:12
53:30
53:30
53:31
53:42
55:51
58:44
58:53
59:12
59:12
59:13
59:13



